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Telephone
Date

P Pass,
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Signoture:

Troiner /
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C Caution needs coaching or supervision,

Address/E-mail
Company
Location

Signdture:

Foller,/ Bucker

F Fail not acceptable.

L
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31
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4L
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43
44
45
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6
7
8
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47
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65
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26
27

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

6629

Undercut H-Humboldt, C-Conventionol, P-Pie,or V notch,
Lean W - With the lean, SA - Smoll Diometer ogoinst the leon, HA - Heovy leoner ogainst the leon, HL - Heovy leoner

Back cut Sttioght, Split, Boting
Control Wos directionol control mointoined ? Y - Mointoined, N - Not mointoined ( moy be indicdted by minor, or major brushing )
Score Lock of holding wood, borber chair, working on the unsofe side of tree, or failing to maintoin control of the tree will result

in o score of 0 for thot tree. Operotors shall be oble to demonstrote competency on 3 out of 4 trees to receive o poss of 75 %

Falling The

Tree and

Directional

Control



Level 4 CHAINSAW COMPETENCY CHECKLIST
This checklist must be completed bv a Certified lnstructor or Qualified

Supervisor

Address
Company
Location

C Needs coaching or supervision, F Not acceptable.

6
ll...r:,:i-.,;i t t

uJ', -i.
Name

Telephone
Date

P Acceptable,

57
68
69

70
7L

72
73
74
75

76
77
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97
98
99

10
10

1,

L0

t)
'to

o
t.dl6Pul

M,nimmdltueto tre 6 iele

a

Undercut
Lean

Slope
Control
Score

Signdtu re:
Trainer /

H - H umboldt, C- Conventionol, P - P ie, or V notch,
W - With the lesn, SA - Smoll Diametet against the leon, HA - Heovy leoner ogoinst the lean, HL - Heovy leoner
N - No slope, S - Slope ( indicote % of slope )
Wds directionol control maintained ? Y - Maintoined, N - Not mointoined ( may be indicated by minor, or mojor brushing )
Lock of holding wood, borber chair, working on the unsofe side of tree, or foiling to mointain control of the tree will result
in o score of 0 Jor thot tree. Follers should be able to demonstrote competency on 3 out of 4 trees to receive o poss of 75 %
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furned Off To Condud uew - Check

checks in at stdrt ond end

97
98
99
100
101
to2
103
104
105
106

woi6 until all movement stops before rcturning

Signature Student

98
99
100
101
LO2
r_03

98
99
100
101
102
103
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106



Level 5 CUMBI$G COMPETENCY CHECKLIST
This checklist must be co

Superusor

Name
Telephone

Date

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
71_

t2

P Acceptable, C Needs coaching or supervision, F Not acceptable.

Operator

well Being

Does Pre - Work Stretchinq
Hydrates Reqularlv Throuqhout Check

Climber Appears Alert ond Focused

Know
Your

l(nots

Bowline
Runnins Bowtine
Bowline with Yosemiie tie-aff
Mid-line clove hitch
Clove Hitch urith 2 hdlf hitches
glGke's hitch
theet bend
Double sheet bend
Fiqure Sstopper knot

Rope and

Tools

Tree qolfs inspeded and proper littinq
Climbing saddle current dnd prcper litting
2 odjustoble climbing lanyards inspected
Climbins rope 72Aft-2A0ft minimum MBS 54001b. Roted
23.5kn Climbins double lock Carobiners
Retrievable Friction saver

Checks partner regulorly (20-30 min)
9aw Turned Off To Conduct crew - Check

Understonds Workinqs of an FLHA

lnspects tree and site far hozards
Climbs to set heiqht ond crosses b@nches stilvina tied if,
Keeos slock out of rote or lanvords while aseendins
Ties in and raooels down usita aaoroaridte knats/deviee
Cuts limb wilh handsaw
Ooes not cut neor/towords rope or lonvord
Contrals limb while cuttins
Commsnd and respand "clear-oll cleor"
Cuts limb ar top with choinssw
Uses two hands on chainsaw
Uses twa medns of tie in

Colls for hetp
Climbs sofely ta suitoble TIF dbave vidim
Secures victim ta self
Rappels dawn ta victim withaut furthet hann to them
Time <75 mifiutes Pass

Timed <25 minutes Cgution
Timect 35 or > minutes foil

CSA/ANSI helmet c/w 24dba or > mufts plus chin strop I

CSA 287 solety glasses

CSA Foot weor
Tested / Rdted sow leg protection

13
t4
15
16
17
18

19
20
2L
22
23
74
25
26
27
28
29
2n

31

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41_

42
43
44
45
46

Signoture.

Troiner /

Student

s
Date dd/mm/Wy

ITFM CONDITIONING

ITEM Knots and Rope PCF

ClambinrEduibment P C F

ITEM WORK PROCEDURES

lnsDects eouioment as aer mdnufscturen instructions

ITFM TimiidTieeRescue ': ' : I ., 'P c F

ITEM PPE



Wood Chipper COMPETENCY CHECKIIST
This checklist must be comoleted bv a Certified lnstructor or Oualifled

Suoervisor

Name
Telephone

Date

Address
Company
Location

P Acceptable, C Needs coaching or supervision, F Not acceptable,

1
)
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10

11

72
13
t4
15
16
17
18
19
20

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
3t

38

39
40
47

2L
22
23
24

Siqnotwe,

frainer /

,oes Pre - Wark Stretchinq
drates Bequlorly Throuqhout Check

Worket Appeors Alert dnd Facused
FLHA is compteted

|ANCI opproved hard hat
4esrino Drotection min 24dbd rdted
Foce ptotection

rc p.otection
iroves (must not have any gauntlet cuff)
CSA aopraved footweor

tets up oerimeter pvlons ond siqnqqe
ecks dischorae chute for blockaoe

'ntdke is insgected fcr blockaqe and debris
I lor chias- bolfs in n

c-nqine tluids dre aoad
stort ua orocedure is followed

reed rallers are t6ted forwdrd and {fle5e

'eeds brush from side of chute never rear
Feeds brush from side ond turns owoy

'ims ptoduct to fit proper into the leed rollers
Mixes ledfy with woody product to prevent

Never reoches onto the table with chipoer runnina
Clears triDDina hozards owov from work orea
Stacks btonches ond brush in monaqeable sizes
Does not allow the pupblic inlo the wotk oreo
Onlv ollows troined coworkers to leed chipper

uoes not operole cntpper ry
qround enerqized lines
Uses proper shut down procedures

Uses lock ou? Dtocedute ta unDlud chipoer
Weors PPE while unptuaainq chipper
Oemonstrats ptoper procedure Jor manuol

openinq ol feed rollen
Demonstrates pJoper procedute lor replacefrent of

Checks hitch end ete*ficai crnections befo.e
Closes dnd Bins table up in safe positian

^leeet 
leoves thipper undt-teftded with the leed

lable down

Signoture Student



Name
Conta ct

P Acceptable, C Needs coaching or supervision,

Level 5 Aerial Uft COMPETENCY CHECKIIST
This checklist must be comoleted bv a Certlfied lnstructor or Qualified

Supervisor

F Not acceptable.

t
2
3

4
5
6
1
8
9
10
11
L2

13
1,4
15
16
17
18
L9
20
2L
22

23

25
26

27
28
29

30
31
32
JJ

34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41,

42
43
44
45
46

A1

Signoture:
Troiner /
Supervisor

Student

Operator
Well Being

Does Pre - work Stretchina

W
oerutot Appeors Al 2ft ond Focused

PPE

5iAusl helmet c/w 24dba or > muffs and loce prctedion

CSA Safetv alosses
csA lootwear
Quter layer is FR rated
eq protection thot is dpproved by one CUL/WCB ol BC/CE

tANSI Fdll Arrest Hamess

C'A/ANSI Shack Absofting Lanyotd {7.2m
a^h n, t ni 

"dri ^n 
dovi c e I whi <tlc)

First oid kit

Hydroulie Fluid Level theck
Leakaoe from hoses at tylinder check

Fiberoloss boom, u,rer + lowe, for struatutol dar*oqe, chetk
9oom is free ol pitch, oil, dirt $hgcl!
gucket fat rtructurul damoqe check
gucket is free of w6ter, sowdust, otl, check

All auords in olace check
eoom Sofew lnterlotk svstem functions cofiectly, eheck

et leverino svstem functi@s cofiecttv, check
Efinpt bolts, t'm.l retoiners in place ot pivot pins and
comoonents, check

unit is lubrircted to manufacturers specifications, theck
Prooer ooerato|s md$uol is gvdildble on trut
Aerial lift is cycled (operdtedJthrough the lull r6nge ol mations

triur to u\aee- aheak

Efrerqencv line stowed ot butket contrals
4ll surfsces kept clear ol bronches and debris
4ll wolkino surfoces {ree of oils. otease and triu,,ne hazsrds

Set up

Minimum of two wheel chocks ploced as reeuired
Pork brake is enaaaed
Jnit is parked in most level drea available
Two outrigget pods in use(monulacturer supplied or 4X surloce
drPn df oilrilndPt footl

,gd f@t positioned in cflter al pad
Aeriol unit is leveled
Weight is still positianed on the ttuck crrassis and ttonttl.res{,onlY
ttD hrrtnE ie .Pnnvcdt
Snow aid laose colldpsible debris is removed under autrigger
odds prior ta set up
Pvlons oloced around eeuiDment and wo* orea

Certificati
ons

Dielecttic Testino is tuttent {last 72 month.
gtructural Testing is current (last 72 months)

Aerial / Dailv lnspefl.ion form is comBteted
'dtoulk trin sdw is dielecttic tested
'draulie Pruner is dielectric tested

Pole pruners dielectric tested (all sections)
with

4ll insuloted tamponents ore ctean and maintained w,t,1 ptopet
*nvc< and ciliran wioe

Date dd/mm/WW



Level 6 Aerial tift COMPETENCY CHEC(LET
This checklist must be comoleted bv a Certlfied lnstructor or Qualified

Suoen isor

Name
Contaai

P Acceptable, C Needs coaching or suPervisicn, F $ot acceptablB.

48
49
50
51
52
l5
54
f:
56
57

EC

59

61

a1
63

55
66
67
68
69
7A
71
72
73
74
75
t'5
1.-

79
80
81
82
L1J

ai

88
8.c

Signoture:

Trainer /
SupeNisar

Student



Level 4 CHAINSAW COMPETENCY CHECKUST
This checklist must be completed bv a Certified lnstructor or Qualified

Suoervisor

Address
Company
Location

C Needs coaching or supervision, F Not acceptable.

ffi
11..r.::-..rrr. r

*r-r...il
Name

Telephcne
Date

P Acceptable,

o7

98
99
100
101
702
103
104
105
106

Bor and Chain Matches Timbet Size

97
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100
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t02
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D'H tuil *is kd Endrine eft
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Undercut
Lean
Slope

Control
Score

Signature:

Troiner /

H - H umboldt, C- C onventional, P - P ie, or V notch,
W - With the leon, SA - Small Diometer ogainst the lean, HA - Heovy leaner against the lea4 HL - Heovy leaner
N - No slope, S - Slope { indicote % of slope )
Wns directianol cofitrol mointained ? Y - Mointained, l! - Nat ndintdined ( moy be indicsted by minar, or majar brushing )
Lock of holding wmd, borber choir, working on the unsafe side of tree, ar failing to mointsin control af the tree will result
in a score of O Jor that tree. Fallers should be sble to demonstrote cofipetency on 3 out of 4 trees to .eceive o pass of 75 %

Siqnature Student


